ORDERING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL DATA
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
Technical Information Bulletin
Hardwire Junction Box 120 V
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Date: Name of distributor:
In hands date of project: Client #:
Project name/Number: Name of end user:
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment and representative of relative performance.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
September 26, 2019
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:     Date:
Order code: 67787
Description: UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD
UPC: 69549677876
Case quantity: 50
Type: Hardwire Junction Box 120 V
UC / HARDWIREBOX / 120V / STD
Family Type Volts Brand
UC Undercabinet HARDWIREBOX Hardwirebox 120V 120 Volts STD STANDARD
DESCRIPTION AND OTHER OPTIONS
Order code Description Type
67100 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD LED Puck Light - 2 Wires
67101 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD LED Puck Light - 1 Wire
67102 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD LED Puck Light - Kit of 3 units
67103 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD LED Puck Light - 2 Wires
67104 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD LED Puck Light - 1 Wire
67105 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD LED Puck Light - Kit of 3 units
67251 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/30K/FR/WH/STD FLUO LED 12"
67252 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/40K/FR/WH/STD FLUO LED 12"
67253 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/30K/FR/WH/STD FLUO LED 24"
67254 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/40K/FR/WH/STD FLUO LED 24"
67255 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/30K/FR/WH/STD FLUO LED 36"
67256 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/40K/FR/WH/STD FLUO LED 36"
67257 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/30K/FR/WH/STD FLUO LED 48"
67258 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/40K/FR/WH/STD FLUO LED 48"
67259 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/30K/FR/WH/STD FLUO LED 60"
67260 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/40K/FR/WH/STD FLUO LED 60"
 110
 7
4
 3
8
绘制
校对
核准
验检
名称 签名 日期
材料:
标题:
工程图号
比例:1:2 图纸 1 (共1)
A4
重量: 0.080
客户塑料接线盒
佛山市南海立博照明电器有限公司
LIBO LIGHTING ELECTRLCAL CO.LTD
PANLU
F F
E E
D D
C C
B B
A A
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5.7" (1
45 mm)
2.67" (68 mm)
1.
57
" (
40
 m
m
)